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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 l
B 10/04/2023  |Mon NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS
12/04/2023  |Wed KG NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS
- 14/04/2023  |Fri TAMIL NEW YEAR *
21/04/2023  [Fri EARTH DAY & ART AND CRAFT CARNIVAL
22/04/2023  [sat RAMZAN *
28/04/2023  |Fri LAST WORKING DAY BEFORE SUMMER VACATION
05/06/2023  |Mon WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
07/06/2023  |Wed SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER VACATION
JUNE  |21/06/2023  |Wed INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
29/06/2023  |Thu BAKRID*
30/06/2023  |Fri ENGLISH DAY
01/07/2023  |Sat ENGLISH DAY & ELECTION SPL &ASPL
10/07/2023  |Mon PT 1 BEGINS
JULY  [14/07/2023  |Fri PT1ENDS
22/07/2023  |Sat INTERACT CLUB INSTALLATION & PTM
29/07/2023  |Sat MUHARRAM*
01/08/2023  |Tue 2nd Term Fee payment
10/08/2023  [Thu LAST DATE FOR 2nd TERM FEE PAYMENT
15/08/2023  |Tue INDEPENDENCE DAY*
18/08/2023  |Fri SPORTS DAY
AUGUST (24/08/2023  |Thu TAMIL DAY
25/08/2023  |Fri VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM*
26/08/2023  [sat TAMIL DAY
29/08/2023  |Tue ONAM *
30/08/2023  |Wed AVANI AVITTAM*
C 05/09/2023  |Tue KRISHNASHTAMI CELEBRATIONS & TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATIONS
06/09/2023  |Wed KRISHNASHTAMI *
SEPTEMBER 18/09/2023  [Mon VINAYAKA CHATURTHI*
21/09/2023  |Thu END TERM EXAM BEGINS
28/09/2023  [Thu MILADI NABI*
. 30/09/2023  |Sat END TERM EXAM ENDS
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02/10/2023  [Mon GANDHI JAYANTI* )
06/10/2023  [Fri HINDI DAY
07/10/2023  |Sat HINDI DAY
OCTOBER [14/10/2023  [Sat NAVARATRI HOLIDAYS BEGINS
24/10/2023  |Tue NAVARATRI HOLIDAYS ENDS & VIIAYADASHM| B |
25/10/2023 Wed SCHOOL REOPENS ) '
28/10/2023 _ [Sat PTM & KG PROJECT DAY B
11/11/2023  |Sat
12/11/2023  |Sun DIWALI HOLIDAYS*
13/11/2023  [Mon ‘
NOVEMBER s MATH DAY -
25/11/2023  [Sat MATH DAY
26/11/2023  |Sun KARTHIGAI DEEPAM* *
01/12/2023  |Fri 3RD TERM FEE PAYMENT
09/12/2023  |Sat LAST DATE FOR THE PAYMENT 3RD TERM FEE
DECEMBER [14/12/2023  |Thu PT 2/3 EXAM BEGINS
23/12/2023  [Sat PT 2/3 EXAM ENDS
24/12/2023  |Sun CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS BEGINS
02/01/2024  [Tue SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER X MAS VACATION
14/01/2024  (Sun
15/01/2024  |Mon
- 16/01/2024  |Tue PONGAL HOLIDAYS *
17/01/2024  |Wed
18/01/2024  |Thu |
26/01/2024  |Fri REPUBLIC DAY*
27/01/2024  |Sat SOCIAL SCIENCE DAY
09/02/2024  |Fri ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION —
FEBRUARY [1102/2024  [Thy DAYANANDA SARASWATI JAYANTI ——
19/02/2024  {Mon SHIVAJI JAYANTI —
24/02/2024  |Sat SCIENCE DAY —
08/03/2024  [Fri MAHASHIVARATRI* _
MaRcH 199/03/2024 [sat END TERM EXAM BEGINS ,.../]’
19/03/2024  |Tue END TERM EXAM ENDS __._..,——'-i
25/03/2024  |Mon ANNUAL RESULTS & 15t TERM FEE PAYMENT BEGINS
B
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